Uniform Booklet

Narrandera East

Narrandera East

Infants School




Uniforms

Summer Uniform Boys

. Green polo shirt short sleeve - Available from
the front office

. Grey shorts
. Grey socks
« Black school shoes

« School hat - Available from the front office

Summer Uniform Girls

« Check Dress - Available from the front office
« White socks
. Black shoes

« School hat - Available from the front office

Note: Prices on back cover.




Winter Uniform Boys

Winter Uniform Girls

Green polo shirt long or short sleeve - Available
from the front office

Green jumper - Available from the front office
Grey trousers
Grey socks

Black school shoes

School hat or beanie - Available from the front
office
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Yellow polo shirt long or short sleeve - !13,

Available from the front office )

Green jumper - Available from the front
office

Tartan Trousers or Tartan Pinafore -
Available from the front office

Green tights or white socks
Black school shoes

School hat or beanie - Available from
the front office




Sports Uniform Boys & Girls

. Yellow polo shirt long or short sleeve -
Available from the front office

. Black shorts, skirt or track pants
« Runners and black socks

« School hat - Available from the front
office

Price list:

Girls Summer Check Dress

Girls Winter Tartan Pinafore

Girls Tartan Trousers

Green Spray Jacket with logo

Green school jumper with logo
Green/Yellow Polo short sleeve with logo
Green/Yellow Polo long sleeve with logo
Green School Hat with logo

Green School Beanies

Green Knitted Tights

$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$12.00
$20.00
$10.00




